08.30-09.30

09.30-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-15.30

16.00-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.30

18.30-19.30

19.30-20.30

20.30-22.00

Sun, January 11

Registration
Registration
Welcome reception

Dinner

School presentation
(Shadlen & Wolpert)
student introductions

Mon, January 12

Break (mountain
activities, free time, activities, free time, activities, free time, activities, free time, activities, free time, activities, free time,

Shadlen Mainen

Coffee break Coffee break

Shadlen Mainen

lunch)
Wolpert

lunch)

Brody

Coffee break Coffee break

Wolpert Brody

Dinner Dinner

Project work Project work
Extras: tutorials,
controversies,
metaphysics

Poster sessions

Tue, January 13 =~ Wed, January 14

Break (mountain Break (mountain

Thu, January 15 Fri, January 16 Sat, January 17

Poject
presentations

Coffee break

Sirigu Rushworth Shohamy

Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

Poject
presentations
Break (mountain

Sirigu Rushworth Shohamy

Break (mountain Break (mountain

lunch) lunch) lunch) lunch)
Wang Pouget Daw POJeCF
presentations

Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

Wang Pouget Daw

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Project work Project work Project work

Extras: tutorials, Farewell party
controversies,
metaphysics

Poster sessions Miesenboeck



