	Sun, January 11	Mon, January 12	Tue, January 13	Wed, January 14	Thu, January 15	Fri, January 16	Sat, January 17
08.30-09.30		Shadlen	Mainen	Sirigu	Rushworth	Shohamy	Poject presentations
09.30-10.00		Coffee break					
10.00-11.00		Shadlen	Mainen	Sirigu	Rushworth	Shohamy	Poject presentations
11.00-15.30		Break (mountain activities, free time, lunch)					
16.00-17.00	Registration	Wolpert	Brody	Wang	Pouget	Daw	Poject presentations
17.00-17.30	Registration	Coffee break					
17.30-18.30	Welcome reception	Wolpert	Brody	Wang	Pouget	Daw	
18.30-19.30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner
19.30-20.30	School presentation (Shadlen & Wolpert) student introductions	Project work	Farewell party				
20.30-22.00		Extras: tutorials, controversies, metaphysics	Poster sessions	Extras: tutorials, controversies, metaphysics	Poster sessions	Miesenboeck	i arewell party